
Price List Limo GT EU

Limo GT Lead Acid

Limo GT Li-Ion

18,700

21,500

Battery Filling System
Lead Acid Batteries
Dashboard Storage
Alloys

Lithium Ion Batteries
Powerpack Controller
Dashboard Storage
Alloys



Additional Options

Limo GT Lead Acid

Standard Controller 
Powerpack Controller 

Price in Euros

0 
700

Options
Battery Filling Tank  
Dual Speed Switch 
Seat Heating Pack 
Rain Cover (White) 
Rain Cover (Black) 

200 
100 
500 
850 
950

Limo GT Lithium-Ion

Colors

Motor Controllers

All White 
Body Red or Black 
Roof (Black) 
Seat (Check Brochure For Options) 

0 
500 
250 
250

Dual Speed Switch 
Seat Heating Pack 
Rain Cover (White) 
Rain Cover (Black) 

Options

100 
500 
850 
950

Pricing in Euro Ex Works Amsterdam. 

Payment Terms: 50 % down payment on order, 50% before delivery. 

Orders confirmation based on signed quotation and 50 % down payment. 

General terms and conditions apply to this form and can be found on 

www.etukfactory.com/general-conditions. 

eTuk Factory B.V. 

Verrijn Stuartweg 24E 

1112 AX Diemen 

The Netherlands

Email: Info@etukfactory.com 

Website: www.etukfactory.com 

Phone: +3120618421

COC No: 75846683 

Bank Acc No: 

NL48 ABNA 0861444280


