# **Price List Limo GT EU**





**Limo GT Lead Acid** 



Limo GT Li-Ion

- · Battery Filling System
- Lead Acid Batteries
- Dashboard Storage
- Alloys

**€ 18,700** 

- Lithium Ion Batteries
- Powerpack Controller
- Dashboard Storage
- Alloys

€ 21,500

## **Additional Options**



#### **Limo GT Lead Acid**

#### **Price in Euros**

Motor Controlle	ers
-----------------	-----

Standard Controller	0
Powerpack Controller	700
Options	
Battery Filling Tank	200
Dual Speed Switch	100
Seat Heating Pack	500
Rain Cover (White)	850
Rain Cover (Black)	950

## Limo GT Lithium-Ion

## **Options**

Dual Speed Switch	100
Seat Heating Pack	<b>500</b>
Rain Cover (White)	850
Rain Cover (Black)	950

#### Colors

All White		0
Body Red or Black		500
Roof (Black)		250
Seat (Check Brochure	For Ontions)	250

- Pricing in Euro Ex Works Amsterdam.
- Payment Terms: 50 % down payment on order, 50% before delivery.
- Orders confirmation based on signed quotation and 50 % down payment.
- General terms and conditions apply to this form and can be found on www.etukfactory.com/general-conditions.

COC No: 75846683 Bank Acc No:

NL48 ABNA 0861444280

Email: Info@etukfactory.com Website: www.etukfactory.com

Phone: +3120618421

eTuk Factory B.V. Verrijn Stuartweg 24E 1112 AX Diemen The Netherlands